Industrial USB
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
UPort® 1400 Series
4-port RS-232 and RS-232/422/485 USB-to-serial converters with
optional 2 kV isolation
The UPort® 1400 USB-to-serial converters allow you to connect 4
RS-232 or RS-232/422/485 devices to your laptop or workstation
through the USB (Universal Serial Bus) port. The UPort® 1400

30 (1.18)
Specifications
Ordering Information
Available Models
UPort 1410: 4-port RS-232 USB-to-serial converter
UPort 1450: 4-port RS-232/422/485 USB-to-serial converter, adapter included
UPort 1450I: 4-port RS-232/422/485 USB-to-serial converter with 2 kV electrical isolation,
adapter included
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
Mini DB9F-to-TB Adapter: DB9 female to terminal block adapter for RS-422/485 applications
Wall Mount Kit: Metal plates and screws
DK35A: Mounting kit for 35-mm DIN-Rail
DIN-Rail Kit: DIN-Rail kit for the UPort 1400 series
Power adapters (can be purchased separately)
PWR-12125-DT-S2: 100-240 VAC to 12 VDC @ 1.25 A power adapter
PWC-C7US-2B-183: US plug, 2-pin power cord
PWC-C7UK-2B-183: UK plug, 2-pin power cord
PWC-C7EU-2B-183: EU plug, 2-pin power cord
PWC-C7JP-2B-183: JP plug, 2-pin power cord
PWC-C7AU-2B-183: SAA plug, 2-pin power cord
Package Checklist
•	 1 UPort 1400 USB-to-serial converter
•	 USB-IF certified cable
•	 1 mini DB9 female to terminal block adapter